Agenda for Coquetdale Cluster to be held on Tuesday 4" April 2023 commencing 730pm
in the Dovecote Room, Jubilee Institute

38.1

38.2

38.3

38.4

38.5

38.6

38.7

38.8

38.9

38.10

38.11

38.12

38.13

38.14

38.15

Introduction and welcome

Apologies for absence

Election of Chairman

Election of Vice Chairman

Minutes of previous meeting held on Tuesday 6" December 2022
Meeting with County Council Transport Officer

Meeting with Glen Sanderson, Leader of Northumberland County Council

Climate Change Action Plan within Coquetdale

Policing Matters

Update on Borderlands Place Programme
Roads/Traffic/Local Transport Plan

Broadband/Copper telephone lines

Crises Management/Emergency Resilience Grant Funding
Any Items from Northumberland County Council

Date of Next Meeting



