Agenda for Coquetdale Cluster to be held on Tuesday 4th April 2023 commencing 730pm in the Dovecote Room, Jubilee Institute

38.1	Introduction and welcome
38.2	Apologies for absence
38.3	Election of Chairman
38.4	Election of Vice Chairman
38.5	Minutes of previous meeting held on Tuesday 6 th December 2022
38.6	Meeting with County Council Transport Officer
38.7	Meeting with Glen Sanderson, Leader of Northumberland County Council
38.8	Climate Change Action Plan within Coquetdale
38.9	Policing Matters
38.10	Update on Borderlands Place Programme
38.11	Roads/Traffic/Local Transport Plan
38.12	Broadband/Copper telephone lines
38.13	Crises Management/Emergency Resilience Grant Funding
38.14	Any Items from Northumberland County Council
38.15	Date of Next Meeting